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NAME Klasse
64 DA

158 DA
787 DA
810 DA

1013 DA
Meier Brigitte 1188 DA

Liesl
Lindner Magareta
Mang Annemarie
Kemptner Gabi
Zerbian Gisela
Mang Marion



KÖNIG 2009
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NAME König Klasse
121 SCH

Ketzler Klaus 133 SCH
146 SCH
291 SCH
323 SCH
345 SCH
405 SCH
478 SCH

517,33 SCH
651 SCH
723 SCH
804 SCH
832 SCH
924 SCH

1026 SCH
1194 SCH
1213 SCH
1671 SCH
2275 SCH
9999 SCH

Mang Albert

Kemptner Reinhold
Kemptner Josef
Zerbian Erich
Weigl Michl
Lindner Hans
Stöckl Willi
Bittner Sylvio
Götz Konrad
Pronath Xaver
Kemptner Xaver
Plank Max
Zerbian Erwin
Sperl Hans
Kemptner Christian
Lindner Xaver
Tischner Ferdinand
Kemptner Albert Sen
Lindner Hubert



JUGENDKÖNIG 2009
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Name Jugendkönig Klasse
246 JUG

Ketzler Jürgen 301 JUG
985 JUG

Ketzler Christina 1084,33 JUG
1277 JUG

Dirrigl Johannes

Kemptner Julian

Dittrich Tobias



SCHROTTPOKAL 2009
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Name Pokal
112

Ketzler Jürgen 171
221
223

248,33
303
310

343,33
Ketzler Klaus 344

350
355
376
418
475
572
577
652
656
685

Ketzler Christina 716,67
862
892

1100
1270
1281
1365

Meier Brigitte 1561
1917
2275
2275
9999

Mang Marion

Lindner Hans
Kemptner Xaver
Dittrich Tobias
Pronath Xaver
Lindner Magareta
Bittner Sylvio

Kemptner Reinhold
Mang Albert
Mang Annemarie
Zerbian Erich
Kemptner Julian
Weigl Michl
Stöckl Willi
Götz Konrad
Zerbian Erwin
Kemptner Christian

Kemptner Josef
Zerbian Gisela
Plank Max
Dirrigl Johannes
Tischner Ferdinand
Kemptner Gabi

Lindner Xaver
Sperl Hans
Kemptner Albert Sen
Lindner Hubert



PREIS Rangliste 2009
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Name Preis
117
161

Ketzler Klaus 174,33
237
263

285,33
353
355
362

Ketzler Jürgen 364
380
453
453
487

Ketzler Christina 517,33
576
632
706
821
945

1015
1035
1090
1201
1421
1503
1626
1638

Meier Brigitte 1724
2164
2275

Bittner Sylvio
Lindner Hans

Zerbian Erich
Zerbian Erwin
Dittrich Tobias
Lindner Magareta
Kemptner Josef
Dirrigl Johannes

Weigl Michl
Kemptner Reinhold
Kemptner Christian
Kemptner Xaver

Lindner Hubert
Lindner Xaver
Plank Max
Kemptner Julian
Mang Marion
Mang Albert
Stöckl Willi
Kemptner Gabi
Götz Konrad
Kemptner Albert Sen
Mang Annemarie
Zerbian Gisela
Pronath Xaver

Tischner Ferdinand
Sperl Hans



ALLE Ergebnisse 2009
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NAME Preis Pokal König Klasse
945 112 1013 DA

1626 892 810 DA
353 310 64 DA

1090 1365 787 DA
1503 376 158 DA

Meier Brigitte 1724 1561 1188 DA
Ketzler Jürgen 364 171 301 JUG
Ketzler Christina 517,33 716,67 1084,33 JUG

285,33 248,33 1277 JUG
362 1270 246 JUG
821 475 985 JUG

1035 577 478 SCH
2275 2275 1026 SCH
1015 355 121 SCH

117 343,33 517,33 SCH
1421 2275 2275 SCH
2164 1281 1671 SCH
1638 303 723 SCH
1201 652 651 SCH

263 656 924 SCH
355 862 291 SCH
380 572 345 SCH
161 221 405 SCH

Ketzler Klaus 174,33 344 133 SCH
237 418 323 SCH
576 9999 9999 SCH
632 1917 1213 SCH
706 1100 832 SCH
453 350 146 SCH
453 685 1194 SCH
487 223 804 SCH

Mang Marion
Zerbian Gisela
Lindner Magareta
Kemptner Gabi
Mang Annemarie

Dittrich Tobias
Dirrigl Johannes
Kemptner Julian
Stöckl Willi
Sperl Hans
Mang Albert
Bittner Sylvio
Kemptner Albert Sen
Tischner Ferdinand
Pronath Xaver
Götz Konrad
Zerbian Erwin
Kemptner Josef
Weigl Michl
Lindner Hans

Zerbian Erich
Lindner Hubert
Lindner Xaver
Plank Max
Kemptner Reinhold
Kemptner Christian
Kemptner Xaver
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